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000042569 Roof Replacement 9,500 08/17/2021

15853 M H 125 08/03/1999

HX Base Yr

14192 SW STATE ROAD 47  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,089 116.9951 131.03 273,722 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 98,116

FOP 928 30 278 23,677

FUS 576 100 576 49,057

UOP 416 20 83 7,069

3,072 2,089 177,919

UOP= N8 W52 S8 E52$ FOP= W8 BAS= W36 S32 E36 N32$ S32 W36 N32
W8 S40 E52 N40$ PTR=N60 FUS= N16 W36 S16 E36$ S60$.
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8
52
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8
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,440

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 968.00 UT 0.70 0.70 100 1993 1993 3 100 678

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

3,718

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,257

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 51,240


